Datasheet
EAN code 0635635604776
Country of origin CN
HS-code 85394900
MiscellaneousLight
FL 14W T5 BL368 G5 16x549mm 10.000 hours
Blacklight Fly killer
Ordering Number F14T5-BL368-CA
F14T5-BL368-CA
General Energy
Warm-Up Time : <100 seconds
Rated wattage 14 W
Weighted consumption 14 kWh/1000 hours
Product excluded by regulation
Amperage 170 mA
Rated voltage 82 V
Ordering details
Mercury Content 2 mg
External ignitor required Yes
External ballast required Yes
Diameter 16,0 mm
Total Length 549,0 mm
OpalFinish
Colour White
Lifespan 10000 hours
Switches 4000 x
Reinforced No
Dimmable No
Bulb shape T5
Socket G5
Technology Fluorescent Lamp (FL)
Address: Unit 4, Ashville Trading Estate, Royston Road, Baldock, Herts, SG7 6NN
Tel: 01462 490066 Email : info@caselllighting.com
Casell-Lighting
Fax: 01462 491166